PolyCap Conductive Polymer Al.E. Capacitors
RN series
Low profile. Low ESR at high frequency RVnge & large permissible ripple current.
 Specifications
 Capacitance List
 Dimensions
Unit: mm
SIZE

（V）
Capacitance
(μF)
L.C.
(μA,2min)
tgδ
(120Hz,20℃)
ESR
(mΩ,100kHz)
Rated   Ripple
Current(mA,r.m.s)
Size
ΦD×L(mm)
Part Number
6.3
220 300 0.08 20 2800 4×10 RN221M6R3B100□□
220 300 0.08 20 2800 5×6 RN221M6R3C060□□
270 340.2 0.08 15 3200 5×8 RN271M6R3C080□□
330 415.8 0.08 15 3200 5×8 RN331M6R3C080□□
330 415.8 0.08 12 3400 5×9 RN331M6R3C090□□
330 415.8 0.08 25 2500 6.3×5 RN331M6R3E050□□
330 415.8 0.08 12 3200 6.3×7 RN331M6R3E070□□
390 491.4 0.08 12 3400 5×9 RN391M6R3C090□□
470 592.2 0.08 12 3400 5×9/5.5×9 RN471M6R3C090□□
470 592.2 0.08 12 3600 5.5×11 RN471M6R3C110□□
470 592.2 0.08 12 3200 6.3×7 RN471M6R3E070□□
470 592.2 0.08 20 2800 8×5 RN471M6R3F050□□
820 1033.2 0.08 12 3600 5.5×11 RN821M6R3C110□□
7.5
220 330 0.08 20 2800 4×10 RN221M7R5B100□□
220 330 0.08 20 2800 5×6 RN221M7R5C060□□
270 405 0.08 15 3200 5×8 RN271M7R5C080□□
330 495 0.08 25 2500 6.3×5 RN331M7R5E050□□
390 585 0.08 12 3400 5×9 RN391M7R5C090□□
470 705 0.08 12 3200 6.3×7 RN471M7R5E070□□
500 750 0.08 12 3400 5.5×9 RN501M7R5C090□□
560 840 0.08 12 3600 5.5×11 RN561M7R5C110□□
560 840 0.08 20 2800 8×5 RN561M7R5F050□□
10
180 360 0.08 20 2800 5×6 RN181M010C060□□
220 440 0.08 20 2800 4×10 RN221M010B110□□
220 440 0.08 15 3200 5×8 RN221M010C080□□
220 440 0.08 25 2500 6.3×5 RN221M010E050□□
330 660 0.08 12 3400 5×9/5.5×9 RN331M010C090□□
330 660 0.08 12 3600 5.5×11 RN331M010C110□□
330 660 0.08 12 3200 6.3×7 RN331M010E070□□
330 660 0.08 20 2800 8×5 RN331M010F050□□
12
150 360 0.08 20 2800 4×10 RN151M012B100□□
150 360 0.08 20 2800 5×6 RN151M012C060□□
220 528 0.08 15 3200 5×8 RN221M012C080□□
220 528 0.08 25 2500 6.3×5 RN221M012E050□□
330 792 0.08 12 3400 5×9/5.5×9 RN331M012C090□□
330 792 0.08 12 3200 6.3×7 RN331M012E070□□
330 792 0.08 20 2800 8×5 RN331M012F050□□
470 1128 0.08 12 3600 5.5×11 RN471M012C110□□
16
100 320 0.10 20 2800 4×10 RN101M016B100□□
100 320 0.10 20 2800 5×6 RN101M016C060□□
100 320 0.10 15 3200 5×8 RN101M016C080□□
100 320 0.10 25 2500 6.3×5 RN101M016E050□□
180 576 0.10 12 3400 5×9/5.5×9 RN181M016C090□□
270 864 0.10 12 3400 5.5×9 RN271M016C090□□
270 864 0.10 12 3200 6.3×7 RN271M016E070□□
270 864 0.10 25 2800 8×5 RN271M016F050□□
330 1056 0.10 12 3600 5.5×11 RN331M016C110□□
470 1504 0.10 12 3600 5.5×11 RN471M016C110□□
PolyCap Conductive Polymer Al.E. Capacitors
W.V.
（V）
Capacitance
(μF)
L.C.
(μA,2min)
tgδ
(120Hz,20℃)
ESR
(mΩ,100kHz)
Rated   Ripple
Current(mA,r.m.s)
Size
ΦD×L(mm)
Part Number
20
100 400 0.10 20 2800 4×10 RN101M020B100□□
100 400 0.10 20 2800 5×6 RN101M020C060□□
100 400 0.10 15 3200 5×8 RN101M020C080□□
120 480 0.10 12 3400 5×9 RN121M020C090□□
120 480 0.10 25 2500 6.3×5 RN121M020E050□□
180 720 0.10 12 3200 6.3×7 RN181M020E070□□
180 720 0.10 20 2800 8×5 RN181M020F050□□
220 880 0.10 12 3400 5.5×9 RN221M020C090□□
220 880 0.10 12 3600 5.5×11 RN221M020C110□□
25
56 300 0.10 25 2800 4×10 RN560M025B100□□
56 300 0.10 25 2800 5×6 RN560M025C060□□
82 410 0.10 20 3200 5×8 RN820M025C080□□
82 410 0.10 30 2500 6.3×5 RN820M025E050□□
100 500 0.10 18 3400 5×9/5.5×9 RN101M025C090□□
100 500 0.10 18 3200 6.3×7 RN101M025E070□□
150 750 0.10 18 3600 5.5×11 RN151M025C110□□
150 750 0.10 25 2800 8×5 RN151M025F050□□
35
22 300 0.10 40 2900 5×8 RN220M035C080□□
56 300 0.10 40 2100 6.3×5 RN560M035E050□□
68 300 0.10 35 3000 5×9/5.5×9 RN680M035C090□□
100 300 0.10 35 3200 5.5×11 RN101M035C110□□
100 300 0.10 40 3000 6.3×7 RN101M035E070□□
100 300 0.10 40 2600 8×5 RN101M035F050□□
50
22 300 0.10 40 2600 6.3×7 RN220M050E070□□
33 300 0.10 40 2600 6.3×7 RN330M050E070□□
39 300 0.10 40 2600 6.3×7 RN390M050E070□□
63
15 300 0.10 40 2600 6.3×7 RN150M063E070□□
18 300 0.10 40 2600 6.3×7 RN180M063E070□□
22 300 0.10 40 2600 6.3×7 RN220M050E070□□
 Frequency Coefficient for Ripple Current
Frequency 120Hz≤freq.<1KHz 1KHz≤freq.<10KHz 10KHz≤freq.<100KHz 100KHz≤freq.<300KHz
Coefficient 0.05 0.3 0.7 1